Transaction History

Run Date: 18/11/2022
Start Date: 01/01/2018
End Date: 18/11/2022

Account Holder and Account Details

000074MCGRANEHAULAGE

VIR112233 20012242 Client G

Date Transaction
Narrative

Transaction Type
Reference

McGrane Haulage Limited UK Occupational Pension Scheme 1

GBP

03/05/2018 Metro Account Closure
05/03/2019 Annual Admin Fee PP
09/03/2020 INV-7820

25/02/2021 20012242 INV8714 DR
01/03/2022 1EXP - Annual Admin

000231884A DPG
000271619A WDG
000326997A WDG
0226078711 WDG
000413180A WDG
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Debit

-742.50
-742.50
-742.50
-742.50

Credit

7,794.46

Account Balance

7,794.46
7,051.96
6,309.46
5,566.96
4,824.46



